

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

FINAL B122

Name of the work:

PWD Road Budhwal to
Gharwashdih via Denzi

Agency: Arvind Singh

Agreement No: MR-N/23-24 Sarawan
-2/03

08/HBD/2023-24

Date of start of work: 02-09-2023

Date of completion

(As per agreement) : 01-06-2024

Actual date of completion:

31-05-2024

Date of measurement : 06-06-24

MEASUREMENT

Item No- 1/22

E/W in excavation for foundation

$$2 \times 0.45 \times 1.61 \times 1.50 = 31.15$$

$$1 \times 4.43 \times 1.53 \times 0.37 = 2.47$$

2.51

Continuation

33.6207³
33.66m³

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No-1/1					
Clearing and grubbing and road land					
From T.M.B. page no-					
Qty = 1.98 H					
@ R. 72697.86/H					
= R. 143942.00					
Item No-2/2					
Construction of subgrade and earth on shoulder - T/S					
From T.M.B. page no- 18.35					
Qty = 3520.26m ³					
= R. 928856.80					
928191.00					
Item No-3/3					
Scarifying existing bituminous surface - T/S					
From T.M.B. page no- 18					
Qty = 1856.25m ³					
@ R. 20.54/m ³					
= R. 38127.00					
Item No-4/4					
Construction of G.S.B. 18					
From T.M.B. page no- 18538					
Qty = 27772m ³					
@ R. 4449.93/m ³					
= R. 1235835.00					
R. 413434.00					
389928.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 5/5					
Providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate					
WBM - II				T/S	
From T.D.B. page no - 19					
					$1476.56 m^3$
					$Qty = 277.72 m^3$
					$277.72 m^3$
					@ R. $4346.65/m^3$
					4×49.93
					= R. 6418090.00
					1235835.08
					1230962.00
Item No - 6/6					
Providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate					
as in WBM - II				T/S	
From T.D.B. page no - 12					
					$Qty = 1476.56 m^3$
					@ R. $4346.65/m^3$
					= R. 6418090.00
Item No - 7/7					
Providing and applying prime coat				T/S	
From T.D.B. page no - 19					
					$Qty = 19884.38 m^2$
					@ R. $59.58/m^2$
					= R. 1192665.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 8/8					
Providing and applying for K coat					
From T.D.B. page no - 19					
					Qty = 41814.79 m ²
					@ R. 20.63 / m ²
					= Rs. 862639.00
Item No - 9/9					
Providing laying selling HSS					
From T.D.B. page no - 20					
					Qty = 20922.65 m ²
					@ R. 243.96 / m ²
					= Rs. 4933518.00
Item No - 10/10					
Providing and laying SDBC					
From T.D.B. page no - 20					
					Qty = 537.19 m ³
					@ R. 13003.76 / m ³
					= Rs. 6985491.00
Item No - 11/11					
Dismantling of current concrete					
From T.D.B. page no - 20					
					Qty = 202.50 m ³
					@ R. 1840.99 / m ³
					= Rs. 372800.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 12/12					
Providing and fixing 5 Km stone					
From T.M.B. page no - 35					
					Qty = 1 Each
					@ R. 4599.10/100
					= R. 4599.00
Item No - 13/13					
Providing and fixing Km stone					
From T.M.B. page no - 35					
					Qty = 6 Each
					@ R. 2702.90/100
					= R. 2716217.00
Item No - 14/14					
P & F 200 m stone					
From T.M.B. page no - 35					
					Qty = 23 Each
					@ R. 782.80/Each
					= R. 18004.00
Item No - 15/15					
P & F 600 mm equilateral triangle sign					Rs
From T.M.B. page no - 35					
					Qty = 24 Each
Continuation					
					@ R. 4267.26/Mo
					= R. 102414.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Item No - 16/16

P & I 600 mm circular sign

From T.M.B. page no - 36

Qty = 10 Each

@ M. 4121.47/m²

= M. 41215.00

Item No - 17/17

P & I 600 x 450 mm rectangular sign

From T.M.B. page no - 36

Qty = 10 Each

@ M. 3981.75/m²

= M. 39818.00

Item No - 18/18

Lead marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound

From T.M.B. page no - 20

Qty = 1140.00 m²@ M. 886.39/m²

= M. 1010485.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 19 / 19					
P & F typical informative board					
from T.P. B. page no - 21					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ R. 10712.71/Ho
					= R. 21426.00
Item No - 20 / 20					
P & F boundary pillar					
from T.P. B. page no - 36					
					Qty = 112 Nos
					@ R. 675.25/Ho
					= R. 75628.00
Item No - 21 / 21					
Planting of trees by the road side					
from T.P. B. page no - 24, 36, 38,					
					Qty = 495 Each
					@ R. 1254.41/Ho
					= R. 620933.00
Item No - 22 / 22					
E/W in excavation for foundation					
from T.P. B. page no - 21, 28, 30, 34, 3					
4.70.14					Qty = 547.09 m

Continuation

@ R. 383.28/m³
 = R. 209689.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 23/23					
Providing R.C.C. M-15					
From T.O.B. page no - 21, 29, 30					
	54.42 m ²				Qty = 67.69 m ³
					@ R. 6075.67/m ³
					= R. 411262.00
					330638 m ³
Item No - 24/24					
Brick masonry work in Cement mortar - 1:5					
From T.O.B. page no -					
	68.39 m ²				Qty = 95.43 m ³
					@ R. 6702.48/m ³
					= R. 639618.00
					458383 m ³
Item No - 25/25					
Providing R.C.C. M-20					
From T.O.B. page no -					
	330.56 m ²				Qty = 349.84 m ³
					@ R. 7033.46/m ³
					= R. 2457772.00
					2324781 m ³
Item No - 26/26					
Providing weed holes					
From T.O.B. page no -					
	243 m ²				Qty = 244 m ³

Continuation

@ R. 141.70/m³

= R. 34575.00

34433 m³

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 27/27					
Brick masonry work cum					
mortar -					fls
From T.M.B. page no - 22					
					Qty = 20.74 m^3
					@ R. 7012.84/m ³
					= R. 145446.00
Item No - 28/28					
Providing bitumin painting					
From T.M.B. page no - 23					
					Qty = 16.05 m^2
					@ R. 20.63/m ²
					= R. 331.00
Item No - 29/29					
Painting RCC M-25					
From T.M.B. page no - 23					
					Qty = 13.21 m^2
					@ R. 7635.79/m ²
					= R. 100869.00
Item No - 30/30					
Supplying fitting and packing					
HYSID bar -					fls
From T.M.B. page no - 23					
					Qty = 1.00 MT
					@ R. 81797.91/MT
					= R. 139056.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Item No- 31/31
Providing and filling Joint
Sealing ——— fl/s

From T.A.B. page no- 23,
Qty = 1500 m²

@ R. 208.82/m²

= R. 3132.00

Item No- 22/32

Plastering with cement

From T.A.B. page no- 24, 33

Qty = 23423 m²

@ R. 186.24/m²

= R. 43623.00

Item No- 33/33 24,

brick masonry work

From T.A.B. page no- 24, 32

Qty = 28.80 m³

@ R. 6797.46/m³

= R. 195767.00

Item No- 34/34 30, 31, 33,

Painting on parapet wall

From T.A.B. page no- 33,

Qty = 194.40 m²

@ R. 135.23/m²

= R. 26289.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Item No - 35/35
land filling

From T.A.B. page no - 24
Qty = 272 m³

@ Rs. 678.31/m³

= Rs. 18440.00

Item No - 36/36

P&L 1000 dia Hump pipe

From T.A.B. page no - 30
Qty = 7.5 km

@ Rs. 7044.04/km

= Rs. 52830.00

Item No - 37/37 • 31

P&L 600 km. dia H.P.

From T.A.B. page no - 31

Qty = 7.5 km

@ Rs. 7044.04/km

= Rs. 23877.00

Item No - 38/38

P&L 300 mm dia H.P.

From T.A.B. page no - 34
Qty = 20.00 km

@ Rs. 2546.88/km

= Rs. 50938.00

Continuation

Continuation

Justin
06-06-2024
J.E.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Completion Certificate

It is certified that the work has been completed satisfactorily on 31-05-2024, in accordance with technical specifications and C.A.

auth
06-06-2024

① Mr.
06/06/24
AE

J.E.

